GI67000 - SOFTSTYLE CVC ADULT T-SHIRT

GI67000 SOFTSTYLE® CVC ADULT T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Kelly Mist . Navy Mist

36
71.12
45.72
42.55

B Red Mist

36
73.66
50.80
45.40

GILDAN

GILDAN
SOFTSTYLE

MAIN FEATURES

155 g/m?2

60% Ring Spun Cotton, 40% Polyester, 155 G/SqM (White 150 G/SqM)

Made with our soft ring spun cotton rich blend, Softstyle's high stitch density fabric offers
a smoother printing surface

Subtle heather texture on all colours except Pitch Black and White

Polyester gives a drapey and soft hand

Narrow width, rib collar

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Modern classic fit, seamless body

High-performing black tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

Suggested Decoration:
Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Screen printing

Certifications:

:SedeR

Country Of Origin:

P, o5
i 2

R

K STANDARD
Hegere 100

Bangladesh, Haiti

EoP=E=P i

52025 : p. 10

. -
52024 : p. 160 - .
E - "
L XL 2XL 3XL 4axL g i
36 36 36 36 12 =
76.20 78.74 81.28 83.82 86.36 .
55.88 60.96 66.04 71.12 76.20
48.58 51.75 54.93 57.79 60.64
[] white B ritch Black

15 Aug 2025 06:29:41

Page 1 of 1



	GI67000 SOFTSTYLE® CVC ADULT T-SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

