GI67000 SOFTSTYLE® CVC ADULT T-SHIRT



GILDAN

GILDAN' SOFTSTYLE

MAIN FEATURES

155 g/m²

60% Ring Spun Cotton, 40% Polyester, 155 G/SqM (White 150 G/SqM) Made with our soft ring spun cotton rich blend, Softstyle's high stitch density fabric offers a smoother printing surface Subtle heather texture on all colours except Pitch Black and White Polyester gives a drapey and soft hand Narrow width, rib collar Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability Modern classic fit, seamless body High-performing black tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Screen printing Certifications:



Country Of Origin: Bangladesh, Haiti



2025 : p. 10



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./📦	36	36	36	36	36	36	12
Body Length (A)	71.12	73.66	76.20	78.74	81.28	83.82	86.36
Chest Width (B)	45.72	50.80	55.88	60.96	66.04	71.12	76.20
Sleeve Length (C)	42.55	45.40	48.58	51.75	54.93	57.79	60.64

COLORS:

Kelly Mist

Red Mist

Navy Mist

White

Pitch Black